
62 Foreign Traders of San Francisco

Mitsui if Co., Ltd., 465 California Street

Newbauer if Co., J. H., Fourth and Berry Streets

Pacific Distributing Co., 85 Second Street

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street

Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Simmons if Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Smillie if Co., Chas. F., 260 California Street

Snow if Co., Louis T., 235-237 Front Street

Stauffer Chemical Co., 624 California Street

Suzuki if Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Tillman if Bendel, Inc., i Harrison Street

Torres, Rafael C, 510 Battery Street

Treager, J., 216 Montgomery Street

BOTTLERS' SUPPLIES
Atkins, Kroll if Co., 260 California Street

Bauer-Schweitzer Hop if Malt Co., 660 Sacramento Street

Eng-Skell Co., 208 Mission Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Langley if Michaels Co., 42-60 First Street

Little Marx Co., The, 25 California Street

Mulhern Co., John, 182 Second Street

Nathan-Dohrmann Co., Geary and Stockton Street?

Occidental Supply Co., 74 New Montgomery Street

Root Co., The A. I., 521 Main Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Simmons if Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Tonkin Distributing Co., 969 Mission Street

BOTTLES (GLASS)

Amsinck if Co., Inc., G., 64 Pine Street

Atkins, Kroll if Co., 260 California Street

Bass-Hueter Paint Co., 816 Mission Street

Bley, Simon, 58 Sutter Street

Cluff, Wm., Spear and Mission Streets

Coffin Redington Co., 401 Mission Street

Comyn if Co., Inc., W. L., 310 California Street

Corse, Jr., if Co., G. H., 485 California Street

Langley if Michaels Co., 42-60 First Street

Pacific-European Import Co., 86 Third Street

Padilla&? Co., Inc., Ben, 332 Pine Street

Prising Co., Inc., Geo. W., 63-65 Clay Street

Reid Bros., Inc., 9t Drumm Street

Root Co., The A. I., 52 Main Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Simmons if Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Treager. J., 216 Montgomery Street

BOXES
Adair if Co., 1035 Post Street

Amsinck if Co., Inc., 64 Pine Street

Atkins, Kroll if Co., 260 California Street

Atlantic if Pacific Trading Co., 216 Pine Street

Bley, Simon, 58 Sutter Street

Comyn if Co., Inc., W. L., 310 California Street

Daibutsu, The., 501 Grant Avenue
Echeguren if Co., 2 Pine Street

Fontana if Hollywood Co., 2 Pine Street

Fong Bros, if Co., 463-465 Grant Avenue
Gutte if Co., Henry W., no Market Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

O'Connor, Harrison if Co., Inc., 122-124 Front Street

Otis-McAllister if Co., 310 California Street

Otto if Co., E. H., 245 California Street

Pacific-European Import Co., 86 Third Street

Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street

Peters, Spence Co., 216 Pine Street

Podesta Import Co., 216 Montgomery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Simmons if Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Tiernlund, Barron if Co., 112 Market Street

Trans-Pacific Co., Inc., The, 216 Commercial Street

West Coast Trading Co., 310 Sacramento Street

Wolff, Kirchmann if Co., Inc., 485 California Street

BRASS FOUNDERS
Escobosa, Burns if Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Rosenberg Iron if Metal Co., 540 Eighth Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Simmons if Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Stulsaft Co., M., 647 Mission Street

BRASS GOODS
Baker, Hamilton if Pacific Co., Seventh and Townsend Streets

Bley, Simon, 58 Sutter Street

China Mercantile Co., 519 California Street

City of Hankow Tassel Co., 406 Grant Avenue
Daibutsu, The, 501 Grant Avenue
Dunham-Carrigan-Hayden if Co., 1 Kansas Street

Escobosa, Jr., I., 235 Montgomery Street

Escobosa, Burns if Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Fong Bros, if Co., 463-465 Grant Avenue
Fuyo Co., The, 330 Grant Avenue
Granucci Hardware Co., 643 Front Street

Gump Co., S. if G., 268 Post Street

Harron, Rickard if McCone, 139 Townsend Street

Holbrook, Merrill if Stetson, 665 Sixth Street

Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

India Co., The, 149 California Street

Langley if Michaels Co., 42-60 First Street

Main Iron Works, iooo Sixteenth Street

Mitsui if Co., Ltd., 465 California Street

Nathan-Dohrmann Co., Geary and Stockton Streets

Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street

Reed if Co., Geo. W., 510 Battery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

San Francisco Trading Corp., 235 Montgomery Street

Shainin if Co., I., 420 Market Street

Simmons Co., The, 295 Bay Street

Simmons if Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Sing Chong Co., 601 Grant Avenue
Sing Fat Co., California and Grant Streets

Slaughter if Co., Guy T., 244 California Street

Stulsaft Co., M., 647 Mission Street

Suzuki if Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Tung Sing Co., 444 Grant Avenue
Walworth International Co., Mission and New Mont-

gomery Streets

West Coast Trading Co., 310 Sacramento Street

West Coast Iron if Wire Works, 861 Howard Street

BREWERS' SUPPLIES
Bauer-Schweitzer Hop if Malt Co., 660 Sacramento Street

Fagan if Co., Paul I., 310 California Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Lyon if Co., H. F., 255 California Street

McGregor, Lindgren if Marr, 351 California Street

Mitsui if Co., Ltd., 465 California Street

Occidental Supply Co., 74 New Montgomery Street

Padilla if Co., Inc., Ben, 332 Pine Street

Parrott if Co., 320 California Street

Peters, Spence Co., 216 Pine Street

Reed if Co., Geo. W., 510 Battery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

San Francisco Trading Corp., 235 Montgomery Street

Simmons if Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Suzuki if Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Tonkin Distributing Co., 969 Mission Street

Wolff if Co., S., 341 Montgomery Street

BRICKS
American Finance if Commerce Co., 150 California Street

Balfour, Guthrie if Co., 351 California Street

Cookson if Sullivan, 230 California Street

East Asiatic Co., Inc., The, 433 California Street

Eyre if Co., Edw. L., 465 California Street

Grace if Co., W. R., 332 Pine Street

Koster Co., The, 433 California Street

McNear, Inc., G. W., 433 California Street

Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street

Rosseter Co., J. H., 114 Sansome Street

Simmons if Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Treager, J., 216 Montgomery Street

BRIDGES, BUILDERS OF
Koster Co., The, 433 California Street

Rhodin, Carl J., 310 Sansome Street

United States Steel Products Co., Mission and New
Montgomery Streets

Western States Agencies Co., 369 Pine Street

BRISTLES
American Trading Co., 332 Pine Street

Atlantic if Pacific Trading Co., 216 Pine Street

Barusch Co., H., 24 California Street

Cookson if Sullivan, 230 California Street

Fagan if Co., Paul I., 310 California Street

Gutte if Co., Henry W., no Market Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Heyman-Weil Co., 720 Mission Street

Hughes if Co., W. K., 485 California Street


